
NSC RESULTS 2014 
 
 
 
NUMBER OF CANDIDATES: 151 
NUMBER OF PASSES:  151 (100%) 
 
 
NUMBER OF BACHELORS PASSES: 149 (98.7%) 
NUMBER OF DIPLOMA PASSES:     2 (1.3%) 
 
 
NUMBER OF SUBECT DISTINCTIONS:   508 
NUMBER OF SUBJECT AVERAGES OF 60%+:     4 
NUMBER OF SUBJECT AVERAGES OF 70%+:     7   
NUMBER OF SUBJECT AVERAGES OF 80%+:   10 
 
 
NUMBER OF LEARNERS WHO ACHIEVED 4+ SUBJECT DISTINCTIONS:   74     (49%) 
NUMBER OF LEARNERS WHO ACHIEVED 90%+ AGGREGATE:                    5     (3.3%) 

 

 

 

 

 

TOP CANDIDATE:   YI-TIN MICHELLE YUAN 

96,7% aggregate   and    7 subject distinctions (all above 90%) 

100% for History and 99% for Mathematics 

1st in the Western Cape   and   2nd nationally 
 

Also in the Top 20 in the Western Cape:  ELLEN-MARIE TRAUTMANN 

95,8% aggregate   and    7 subject distinctions (all above 90%) 

100% for Mathematics and 99% for Physical Sciences 

 

 

 

 

 



SUBJECT DISTINCTIONS (80%+): 

SUBJECT SUBJECT 
AVERAGE 

NO OF 
CANDIDATES 

NO OF A 
SYMBOLS 

%   A 
SYMBOLS 

English Home Language 80.5 151 94 62.3 

Afrikaans FAL  75.8 145 59 40.7 

isiXhosa FAL 61.0 4 0 0 

Mathematics 67.6 125 30 24 

Mathematical Literacy 81.7 26 15 57.7 

Life Orientation 80.6 151 99 65.6 

French SAL  78.4 13 7 53.8 

German SAL 76.6 8 5 62.5 

Physical Sciences 66.0 79 18 22.8 

Life Sciences 73.9 104 44 42.3 

History 84.4 41 31 75.6 

Geography 79.3 55 33 60 

Design                              84.4 13 9 69.2 

Visual Arts 81.0 35 20 57.1 

Music 83.4 14 9 64.3 

Accounting 61.9 40 9 22.5 

Consumer Studies 74.2 51 13 25.5 

Dramatic Arts 86.0 9 9 100 

     

 
    

Information Technology 79.3 3 2 66.7 

Dance Studies 88.0 1 1 100 

Urdu SAL 89.0 1 1 100 

TOTAL     

 



 
SUBJECT 

 
AVERAGE 

% 

NUMBER 
OF A 

SYMBOLS 

%  
A 

SYMBOLS 

70-79 60-69 50-59 40-49 30-39 0-29 

ENGLISH HL 80.5 94 62.3 43 14     

AFRIKAANS FAL 75.8 59 40.7 48 30 5 2 1  

ISIXHOSA FAL 61 0 0 1 2 0 1   

MATHEMATICS 67.6 30 24 37 17 21 14 6  

MATHEMATICAL LITERACY 81.7 15 57.7 8 1 2    

LIFE ORIENTATION 80.6 99 65.6 39 10 1 2   

ACCOUNTING 61.9 9 20.5 6 8 5 7 4 1 

CONSUMER STUDIES 74.2 13 25.5 25 12 1    

DESIGN 84.4 9 69.2 4      

DRAMATIC ARTS 86 9 100       

FRENCH SAL 78.4 7 53.8 2 3 1    

GEOGRAPHY 79.3 33 60 12 5 3 2   

GERMAN SAL 76.6 5 62.5 0 3     

HISTORY 84.4 31 75.6 9 1     

LIFE SCIENCES 73.9 44 42.3 28 18 8 2 4  

MUSIC 83.4 9 64.3 4 1     

PHYSICAL SCIENCES 66 18 22.8 13 22 14 9 2 1 

VISUAL ARTS 81 20 57.1 10 2 2 1   

DANCE STUDIES 88 1 100       

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 79.3 2 66.7 0 1     

URDU SAL 89 1 100       



 

LEARNERS WHO ACHIEVED 4 OR MORE SUBJECT A SYMBOLS (74) 
 
*denotes an A aggregate, according to the DBE method of calculation 
 
 
8 A symbols (2) 
*Mallows, Abigail 
*Mühr, Anja 
 
7 A symbols (16) 
*Allie, Sameenah 
*Banderker, Shakeela 
*Banks, Rowan 
*Bergh, Emma 
*Grüning, Caitlin 
*Hafferjee, Laila 
*Lützeler, Karla 
*Mia, Zakiya 
*Muir, Chelsea 
*Naidoo, Shasthra 
*Najaar, Ferial 
*Rosenberg, Alyxé 
*Schultz, Michaela 
*Trautmann, Ellen-Marie 
*Yuan, Yi-Tin  
*Zietsman, Jessica 
 
6 A symbols (8) 
*Chan, Chi-Hei  
*Crossley, Victoria 
*Culligan, Samantha 
*Harris, Katherine 
*Mc Diarmid, Carolyn 
*Mc Hugh, Michaela 
*Modack, Yusra 
*Shelly, Morgan 
 
5 A symbols (31) 
*Beukes, Shannen 
Box, Haley-Anne 
*Crawley, Taalia 
Da Molo, Bianca 
*Donde, Sarah 
Emeran, Afeefa 
*Firfirey, Kauthar 
*Hanson, Alexandra 
Hartmann, Laura 
*Heesen, Jaid 
Hendricks, Lauren 
*Hochfelden, Shannon 
*Jacobs, Nuzhah 
Jaffer, Saaliha 
James, Kate 
*Kaprey, Ayesha 
*Korowlay, Ayesha 
 
 



 
 
*Le Roux, Robynne 
*Ledwidge, Amy 
*McFall, Dominique 
*Mohamed, Shabnam 
Moloto, Tumelo 
Page-Macdonald, Sabrina 
*Peall, Juliet 
Pike, Kelsey 
*Potgieter, Ella-Jayne 
*Poulten, Brogan 
Samandan, Keshia 
*Schoombie, Riancha 
*Uys, Candice-Lee 
*Womack, Ashleigh 
 
4 A symbols (17) 
 
*Asmal, Saarah 
*Christian, Roxanne 
*Coxson, Rouzanna 
De Lange, Tanri 
Du Toit, Emma 
Gamieldien, Ammaarah 
Gardiner, Ashley 
Hollis, Monique 
Ismail, Kauthar 
*Llewellyn, Lindsay 
*MacArthur, Emma 
McCarthy, Noemia-Lindiwe 
Obaray, Jehaan 
Shamley, Sarah 
Sorour, Nicole 
Thompson, Summer 
Van Blerk, Jayde 
 
 
Achieved an A aggregate with 3 A symbols:      Soeker, Nuhaa 
 
 
 
TOP 10 POSITIONS IN INDIVIDUAL SUBJECTS IN THE WESTERN CAPE (7): 

FRENCH FAL:   3rd  Yi-Tin Yuan 

GEOGRAPHY:   2nd Ellen-Marie Trautmann  

HISTORY:    1st  Yi-Tin Yuan 

MATHEMATICAL LITERACY: 2nd  Chi-Hei Katy Chan 

MATHEMATICS:   7th Ellen-Marie Trautmann 

MUSIC:      6th Anja Mühr 

PHYSICAL SCIENCES:  4th  Ellen-Marie Trautmann  

 


